

CIS

Vs. Vigneshwara

Present: None for complainant.
Accused Sunil Dahiya and Sanjay Dahiya produced in custody.
Sh. Rakesh Kumar, Advocate for the accused.

Accused Sunil Dahiya and Sanjay Dahiya produced in custody. They
be again produced on 18.02.2020.

None appeared on behalf of complainant. Let, court notice to com-
plainant and his counsel be issued for 18.02.2020.

Date of order:-04.02.2020

Chanchal Rani, steno-III

(Upendra Singh)
JMIC/Gurugram
UID No. HR0362